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1.140 BEH
1.843 14.00 | 6.00 | 0.50 | 4.00 703 - - - 703 703|As
1.843
2.048 14.00 | 7.00 | 1.00 | 4.00 205 - - - 205 908|As
2.048 1 #r
2.118 14.00 | 7.00| 1.00 | 4.00 - - 70 - 70 978|As D)
2.118 3 wFT B, 28
2.980 | 14.00] - 1.00 | 4.00 480 - 382 - 862 | 1,840/As |1 RIS
2.980
3.160 14.00 | 8.00| 1.00 | 4.00 180 - - - 180 | 2,020|As
3.160
3.300 14.00 | 10.00 | 1.00 | 3.00 140 - - - 140 | 2,160|As
3.300
3.540 14.00 | 3.00| 1.00 | 3.00 240 - - - 240 | 2,400|As
3.540 4 #P St I, Wi
4.850 14.00 | - 2.00 | 5.00 1,247 - 63 -1 1,310 3,710|As %1, 2, 554
4.850 5 AT WIERPA S, 4
1L#E(TF),ON,OFF
5.470 14.00 | - 2.00 | 5.00 542 - 78 - 620 | 4,330|As 527", &Lt
5.470
5.770 14.00 | 2.50| - 3.50 300 - - - 300 | 4,630|As
5.770 1y AT
6.960 14.00 | 2.00| - 2.00 - 1,190 - -| 1,190 | 5,820|Co HERE LIh v
2.200 flliE
2.440 9.00 | - - 2.00 240 - - - 240 240 By = 284
2.440 FlliE
2.560 9.00 | 6.00 - 2.00 120 - - - 120 360 B0 = 24
2.560 il E
2.980 10.00 | 8.00| - 2.00 420 - - - 420 780 Byt = 284G
3.330 EE
3.550 450 | 3.50| - 1.00 220 - - - 220 220 K
3.550 Fil1E
4.600 450 | - - 1.00 1,050 - - -1 1,050 | 1,270 K
4.600 FIlE
5.300 9.00 | - - 2.00 700 - - - 700 | 1,970 &1L7v7
HE T LyAT (13 #»AT
g 4,037 | 1,190 593 -1 5,820
275 —1
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6.960 L E BT
7.560 14.00 2.00 | - 2.00 - 600 - - 600 600 Co HERE (Lih v
7.560
7.600 | 14.00  2.00 - 5.50 40 - - - 40 640 As
7.600 1 »ir
7.970 14.00 - - 5.50 323 - 47 - 370 | 1,010 As EH 1548
7.970 IS
8.450 | 14.00  2.00 - 2.00 - 460 - - 460 | 1,470 Co e R AV
g
+20m
8.430
8.700 | 14.00 3,50 - 5.00 270 - - - 270 | 1,740 As
8.700 8.00 1 »it
8.800 14.00  3.50 | 0.75  4.50 30 - 70 - 100 | 1,840 As 1E 2548
8.800
9.105| 14.00 3.50 0.75  4.50 305 - - - 305 | 2,145 As
9.105 3 wET ATVTHE L. F.
9.400 | 14.00 - 1.00  4.00 11 - 284 - 295 | 2,440 As  LEFERIE
9.400
9.600 | 14.00 - 2.00  5.00 200 - - - 200 | 2,640 As
9.600
9.900 | 14.00 - 2.00  5.00 300 - - - 300 | 2,940 As
9.900
10.400 | 14.00 - 2.00  5.00 500 - - - 500 | 3,440 As
10.400
10.551 7.00 - - 1.00 151 - - - 151 | 3,591 As
10.551 3 K )G,
11.287 7.00 - - 1.00 655 - 81 - 736 | 4,327 As C,D7v7°
11.287 1 #ft
11.445 7.00  3.50 - 3.00 121 - 37 - 158 | 4,485 As WL A
11.445 1H AT
12.005 7.00 4.30 - 1.00 - 560 - - 560 | 5,045 Co ] H kb Ao
12.005
12.131 7.00 - - 1.00 126 - - - 126 | 5,171 As
12.131 1w
12.294 | 10.80 - - 1.70 - - 163 - 163 | 5,334 As el v 2B
12.294 ' ' '
12.658 7.00  7.00 - 1.00 556 - - - 556 | 5,890 As H11E13.6kp
A
-942m
13.600 4wt Vekfith, A1, 2
14.694 6.50 - - 1.00 1,079 - 15 ~ | 1,094 | 6,984 As | IURTLERE
14.694
15.030 6.50 1.00 - 1.00 336 - - - 336 | 7,320 As
15.030 ' ' 1o
15.105 6.50  2.00 - 0.50 - - 75 - 75| 7,395|As ESyN i
15.105
15.210 6.50 - - 1.00 105 - - - 105 | 7,500 As
15.210 1 »At
15.545 6.50  1.00 | - 1.00 333 - 2 - 335 | 7,835 As R T2 54
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15.545
16.166 6.50 | 2.50| - 1.00 621 - - - 621 | 8,456|As
16.166 1 AP DAR LSRR
16.600 6.50 | 5.00| - 1.00 431 - 3 - 434 | 8,890 As B
R
+30m
16.570
16.646 6.50 | - - 1.00 76 - - - 76 | 8,966|As
16.646 9w Z\fﬁg{g
17.379 6.50 | 5.00| - 1.50 726 - 7 - 733 | 9,699|As &
17.379 2 APt SIICE 516,
18.577 6.50 | - - 1.00 1,188 - 10 ~| 1,198 10,897|As  |[FHOHR2EH
B HEE
IR R -950 - - ~ | -950| 9,947 B
7.560 1 #f7 eV E—
8.400 3.50 | - - 2.00 480 - 30 - 510 510 ON7v7°
7.660 1 »if Ve AV A—
8.280 3.50 | - - 2.00 571 - 49 - 620 620 OFF7v7
8.800 Il
9.105 7.00 | 3.00| - 1.00 305 - - - 305 305 B A
9.105 filiE
9.330 7.00 | 4.00| - 1.00 225 - - - 225 530 By ARG
9.330 A
9.700 7.00| - - 1.00 370 - - - 370 900 By S ARG
10.532 K&
10.779 350 - - 1.50 247 - - - 247 247 FYOFF7.7°
10.809 KENHER T
11.193 3.50 | - - 1.50 384 - - - 384 384 TFYONFV7°
10.484 KHENHEA
10.779 3.50 | - - 1.50 295 - - - 295 295 FYONFVT°
10.809 K HENHEA T
11.245 3.50 | 1.50| - 3.50 436 - - - 436 436 -YOFF7v7°
ey N i
15.030 - 2.00| - - 75 - - - 75 75 RERECT)
ST 3HAT |21 »FF
At 7,633 | 1,620 794 - | 9,947
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18.577 1 #it P iy
18.700 6.50 | 2.50| - 1.00 116 - 7 - 123 123]As ENES =
18.700 1 #Fr
19.182 6.50 | 2.00| - 1.00 479 - 3 - 482 605|As RIL(EH)254G
19.182
19.455 6.50 | 2.50| - 1.00 273 - - - 273 878|As
19.455 1 #F7
20.000 6.50 | 3.50| - 2.00 533 - 12 - 545 | 1,423|As I TG A
B Eics
-10m
20.010 3 HAT RILERAEHE,
21.576 6.50 | - - 1.00 1,550 - 16 ~| 1,566 | 2,989|As T B
21.576
22.270 6.50 | 1.50| - 1.00 694 - - - 694 | 3,683|As
22.270 1 #Ff
22.460 6.50 | 4.00| - 1.00 187 - 3 - 190 | 3,873|As AR 154G
22.460
22.660 6.50 | 5.00| - 1.00 200 - - - 200 | 4,073|As
22.660
22.760 6.50 | 6.00| - 1.00 100 - - - 100 | 4,173|As
22.760
23.000 6.50 | 1.50| - 1.00 240 - - - 240 | 4,413|As
23.000
23.100 6.50 | 1.00| - 1.00 100 - - - 100 | 4,513|As
23.100 1 #f
23.142 6.50 | - - 1.00 36 - 6 - 42| 4,555|As ALRI) 3518
23.142 2 AP AERTI4 546
24.715 6.50 | 2.50| - 1.00 1,563 - 10 - 1,573 | 6,128|As P A
24.715 1 #f
25.510 6.50 | - - 1.00 779 - 16 - 795 | 6,923|As /NG
ki
+10m
25.500 2 AT KA
26.200 6.50 | 3.00| - 1.00 690 - 10 - 700 | 7,623 As +H H A
26.200 1 #F7
26.725 6.50 | - - 1.00 519 - 6 - 525 | 8,148|As I\ 114
26.725
27.331 6.50 | 3.00| - 1.00 606 - - - 606 | 8,754|As
27.331
27.670 7.00 | 450 | - 1.00 339 - - - 339 | 9,093 |As
27.670 1 #Fr
27.864 7.00 | 3.50| - 1.00 190 - 4 - 194 | 9,287|As B AR
27.864
28.060 7.00 | 2.00| - 1.00 196 - - - 196 | 9,483|As
28.060
28.205 7.00 | 350 - 1.00 145 - - - 145 | 9,628|As
28.205
28.315 7.00| 1.70| - 1.00 110 - - - 110 | 9,738|As
28.315
28.370 7.00 | 3.50| - 1.00 55 - - - 55 | 9,793|As
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28.370
28.420 7.00 | 6.00 | - 1.00 50 - - - 50 | 9,843|As
28.420 1 #pF
28.543 7.00 | 250 | - 1.00 114 - 9 - 123 ] 9,966/As  |[~AJIIAG
28.543 H AT H AT
28.690 7.00| 3.50 | - 1.00 147 - - - 147 [ 10,113 As
28.690
29.170 7.00| 250 | - 1.00 480 - - - 480 [ 10,593 As
29.170 1 #pF
30.345 7.00 - - 1.25 1,171 - 4 -1 1,175 11,768|As ki
30.345 1 i
30.480 7.00 | - - 1.00 127 - 8 - 135 | 11,903 As E)=IIE:S
30.480
30.900 7.00| 3.50 | - 1.00 420 - - - 420 | 12,323 As
30.900
31.600 | 10.50 | 3.50 @ - 1.00 700 - - - 700 | 13,023 |As
31.600
31.642 7.00| 3.50 | - 1.00 42 - - - 42 | 13,065|As
31.642 1 #pF
32.060 | 10.00 | 2.00 - 1.00 405 - 13 ~ | 418 |13,483|As | K
32.060
32.219 7.00| 150 | - 1.00 159 - - - 159 | 13,642  As
32.219
32.271| 1150 | 2.550| - 1.50 52 - - - 52 | 13,694|As
32.271 1 #pF
32.665 7.00| 150 - 1.00 376 - 18 - 394 | 14,088|As | EE1EE
32.665 1 i
32.772 | 11.50 | 2.50 | - 1.50 97 - 10 - 107 [ 14,195|As |22 546
32.772
32.861 7.00| 2.00| - 1.00 89 - - - 89 | 14,284|As
32.861 2wt EREMIE, B
33.375 6.50 | 3.00| - 1.50 488 - 26 - 514 | 14,798|As | PRI
33.375
33.480 6.50 | 2.50 | - 1.50 105 - - - 105 | 14,903 | As
33.480 1 i
33.963 6.50 | - - 1.50 466 - 17 ~ | 483 |15,386|As | mEEHAEE
33.963
34.250 6.50 | - - 1.50 287 - - - 287 | 15,673 |As
34.250 1 #pF
34.760 6.50 | 2.50 | - 1.50 496 - 14 - 510 | 16,183|As | Z# 5546
34.760
34.860 6.50 | 5.00| - 1.50 100 - - - 100 | 16,283 As
34.860
35.465 6.50 | 2.50 | - 1.00 605 - - - 605 | 16,888 As
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35.465 1 #f
35.790 6.50  2.00 - 1.00 228 - 97 - 325 [ 17,213 As g
35.790 '
35.942 6.50  4.00 | - 1.00 152 - - - 152 | 17,365 As
35.942 1 #AfT
36.463 6.50  2.00 | - 1.00 518 - 3 - 521 17,886 As T =16
36.463
36.592 6.50 3.50 | - 1.50 129 - - - 129 | 18,015 As
36.592
36.640 6.50 2.00 | - 1.25 48 - - - 48 [ 18,063 As
36.640 '
36.770 6.50  1.50 | - 1.00 130 - - - 130 | 18,193 As
36.770 1 #Af
37.085 6.50  5.00 - 1.00 308 - 7 - 315 | 18,508 |As - DAAE RS
37.085
37.092 6.50 250 | - 1.00 7 - - - 7118,515/As
37.092 1 #f
37.332 6.50 | 6.00 - 1.00 237 - 3 - 240 | 18,755 RIEIF2 518
37.332 '
37.410 6.50 250 | - 1.00 78 - - - 78 | 18,833
37.410
37.605 6.50  3.50 | - 1.50 195 - - - 195 | 19,028
37.605
37.660 6.50  6.00 | - 1.00 55 - - - 55 | 19,083
S1.660 v
39.550 6.50 150 - 1.00 1,865 - 25 - 1,890 [ 20,973 As LN
39.550
39.695 6.50  2.00 | - 1.00 145 - - - 145 | 21,118 As
39.695 1 #f
39.770 6.50  2.50 | - 1.00 68 - 7 - 75 21,193 As H 554G
39.770 3 HpT RIS
40.693 6.50 - - 1.00 909 - 14 - 923 |22,116/As T HERIEE
A AEHT 37 #FR
it 21,748 - 368 -1 22,116
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40.693 1 »if T INETH
41.250 6.50 | - - 1.00 555 - 2 - 557 557|As EPAE
41.250
41.552 6.50 | 2.50 | - 1.00 302 - - - 302 859|As
41.552
41.920 6.50 | - - 1.00 368 - - - 368 | 1,227|As
41.920 2 At PN ESECN
42.210 6.50 | 2.50 | - 1.00 281 - 9 - 290 | 1,517|As K0 BA
42.210 1 #ir
42.484 10.00 | 250 | - 1.20 271 - 3 - 274 | 1,791|As K3 7546
- !
42.484 4 #pF gﬁ%ﬁgiﬁi
43.220 6.50 | - - 1.00 687 - 49 - 736 | 2,527|As 15
43.220 6wt [E0 4., Frssk
., = H061,2,3,4
44.447 6.50 | 2.50 | - 1.00 1,127 - 100 - 1,227 3,754|As A
44.447
44.502 6.50 | 5.00| - 1.00 55 - - - 55| 3,809|As
44.502
44.820 6.50 | 4.00| - 1.00 318 - - - 318 | 4,127|As
44.820
44.920 6.50 | 1.50| - 2.00 100 - - - 100 | 4,227|As
44.920
45.040 6.50 | 3.00| - 1.00 120 - - - 120 | 4,347|As
45.040
45.170 6.50 | 5.50| - 1.00 130 - - - 130 | 4,477|As
45.170
45.363 9.50 | 7.00| - 1.50 193 - - - 193 | 4,670|As
45.363 2wt KIS . A
45.590 | 12.50 | 7.00| - 1.50 169 - 58 - 227 | 4,897|As s 7 A7
45.590
45.785 9.50 | 7.00| - 1.50 195 - - - 195 | 5,092|As
45.785 1 »ir
46.100 6.50 | 1.50| - 1.00 195 - 120 - 315 | 5,407|As Bl
46.100
46.410 6.50 | 5.00| - 1.00 310 - - - 310 | 5,717|As
46.410 2w B2 A
46.894 6.50 | 1.50 | - 1.50 477 - 7 - 484 | 6,201|As R LSS
46.894
47.307 6.50 | 1.50| - 1.00 413 - - - 413 | 6,614|As
47.307 2 Wit R 4EAE
47.425 6.50 | - - 1.00 110 - 8 - 118 | 6,732|As IRIES 751
47.425 14 AT
48.030 6.50 | - - 1.20 - 605 - - 605 | 7,337|As WE LI Y
48.030 1 #pr
48.375 6.50 | - - 1.00 339 - 6 - 345 | 7,682|As HIHAE
48.375
48.545 6.50 | 1.50| - 1.00 170 - - - 170 | 7,852|As
48.545
48.620 6.50 | 2.00| - 1.00 75 - - - 75| 7,927|As
48.620
48.960 6.50 | - - 1.00 340 - - - 340 | 8,267|As
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48.960 T%i
49.522 6.50 | - - 1.20 - 562 - - 562 | 8,829|As NN
49.522 1 #if
50.513 6.50 | - - 1.00 984 - 7 - 991 | 9,820(As  |HIEMIHE
50.513 1w
50.757 | 10.00 | 3.00 | - 1.20 232 - 12 - 244 110,064 |As PEE 45
50.757 3w Z%g;"%?%
51.983 6.50 | - - 1.00 1,206 = 20 - 1,226 [11,290(As |
51.983 T
52.493 6.50 | - - 1.20 - 510 - - 510 [11,800|As  |[Jnsfhvaay
52.493
52.509 6.50 | - - 1.20 16 - - - 16 | 11,816|As

F i
+409m
52.100
52.245 6.50 | - - 1.20 145 = = - 145 | 11,961|As
52.245
52.560 6.50 | - - 1.50 315 - - - 315 [ 12,276|As
52.560 2 #pn AR
53.240 6.50 | - - 1.00 670 - 10 - 630 | 12,956|As  |HE2SHIEN
53.240 2 WAt BRR% |
53.630 6.50 | 1.50 | - 1.00 372 - 18 - 390 | 13,346|As HE/ A 1A
53.630 2 i HEHE . A
55.040 6.50 | - - 1.00 1,395 - 15 ~| 1,410 | 14,756 |As JE) 14
55.040
55.600 6.50 | 1.50 | - 1.00 560 - - - 560 | 15,316/As
55.600
55.710 6.50 | - - 1.50 110 - - - 110 | 15,426|As
55.710 1w
56.070 6.50 | 2.50 | - 1.00 354 - 6 - 360 | 15,786|As  |#l)11K5
56.070
56.340 6.50 | - - 1.00 270 = = - 270 | 16,056|As
N 3HAT |34 wET

&t 13,929 | 1,677 450 -| 16,056
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56.340 BBV ET
56.580 6.50 | - - 1.00 240 - - - 240 | 240/ As
56.580
56.780 6.50 | 3.50 | - 1.00 200 - - - 200 | 440/ As
56.780 1 »if
57.050 6.50 | 5.80 - 1.00 267 - 3 - 270 710|As RIE
57.050
57.380 6.50 | 2.00| - 1.00 330 - - - 330 | 1,040|As
57.380
57.570 6.50 | 5.00 | - 1.50 190 - - - 190 | 1,230/ As
57.570 1 #F
57.800 6.80 | 2.50 | - 2.50 226 - 4 - 230 | 1,460|As BHIE
57.800
57.914 6.80 | 2.50 | - 2.50 114 - - - 114 | 1,574 |As
57.914 5 AP ABKN, AH1,2,3
58.865 6.50 | - - 1.50 869 - 82 - 951 | 2,525/As  |FT A
58.865
59.025 6.50 | 2.50 | - 3.00 160 - - - 160 | 2,685 As
59.025
59.250 6.50 | - - 3.00 225 - - - 225 | 2,910/ As
ki
-150m
59.400
60.000 7.00 | 11.00| - 4.00 600 - - - 600 | 3,510 As
60.000
60.395 7.00| 7.00| - 4.00 395 - - - 395 | 3,905 As
FEBUET 7 #Af
#t 3,816 - 89 ~ | 3,905
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60.395 =T
60.595 7.00  7.00 - 4.00 200 - - - 200 200 As
60.595
61.050 7.00 5.00 - 4.00 455 - - - 455 655 As
61.050
61.370 7.00 250 - 4.00 320 - - - 320 975 As
61.370
61.680 6.50 - - 1.50 310 - - - 310 | 1,285 As
61.680 1 #r
61.845 6.50  2.50 - 1.50 160 - 5 - 165 | 1,450 As HR
61.845 1 #r
62.480 6.50  3.00 | - 1.50 632 - 3 - 635 | 2,085 As T JEFE
62.480
62.600 6.50  2.50 | - 1.50 120 - - - 120 | 2,205 As
62.600
62.830 6.50 550 - 1.25 230 - - - 230 | 2,435/ As
62.830
63.020 6.50  6.00 | - 1.25 190 - - - 190 | 2,625 As
63.020
64.730 6.50 3.00 | - 1.25 1,710 - - - 1,710 | 4,335 As
64.730 1 #r
65.100 6.50  2.50 | - 1.00 356 - 14 - 370 | 4,705 As TA)NE
65.100
65.320 6.50  5.00 | - 1.00 220 - - - 220 | 4,925 As
65.320
65.560 6.50  3.50 | - 1.50 240 - - - 240 | 5,165 As
65.560
65.858 6.50  5.00 | - 1.00 298 - - - 298 | 5,463/ As
65.858
65.982 6.50  7.00 | - 1.00 124 - - - 124 | 5,587 As
65.982
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